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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 243 07-05-2000
2 AGHAKISHIYEV, Javanshir AZE 133 17-03-1999
3 ASADOV, Khalid AZE 348 11-03-1999
4 IBRAHIMOV, Garib AZE 22-02-1998
5 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL 98 11-12-1998
6 POIZAT, Alexandre BEL 314 11-05-2000
7 TOCH, Karel BEL 272 01-09-1999
8 KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR 9 17-05-1998
9 LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau BLR 157 07-02-1999
10 PINCHUK, Maksim BLR 41 09-01-1999
11 VASKO, Andrei BLR 127 01-09-1998
12 BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 138 13-03-1999
13 MANDOV, Ivan BUL 40 18-04-1998
14 BRAVO, Inaki ESP 15 18-03-1998
15 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, Oscar ESP 80 26-03-1998
16 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 74 17-08-2000
17 SANTAMARIA, Diego ESP 88 25-06-1999
18 BIBI, Eliott FRA 7 29-10-1999
19 PATRICE, Sebastien FRA 61 07-04-2000
20 PIANFETTI, Maxime FRA 5 15-03-1999
21 SOLER, Hugo FRA 48 16-02-1998
22 CRAZE, Jamie GBR 166 15-05-1999
23 EDWARDS, James GBR 22 15-08-2000
24 HALLIWELL, Barnaby GBR 101 14-06-2000
25 SUDDARDS, George GBR 76 06-01-1998
26 KAKAURIDZE, Goga GEO 491 01-12-2000
27 RETCHIA, Vaja GEO 113 30-03-1999
28 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 34 27-04-1999
29 TCHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 236 26-08-2000
30 BLATZ, Sebastian GER 91 29-03-1999
31 BONAH, Raoul GER 6 16-11-1998
32 HAAG, Louis GER 100 04-07-2000
33 KINDLER, Frederic GER 11 29-09-1998
34 MILASSIN, Mor HUN 33 06-01-2000
35 NAGY, Martin HUN 18 24-08-1998
36 RABB, Krisztian HUN 20 10-11-2001
37 SZLAMA, Vilmos HUN 67 09-08-1999
38 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL 285 08-04-2000
39 ARPINO, Alberto ITA 16 03-07-1998
40 MIGNUZZI, Giacomo ITA 10 13-04-1999
41 MINISCHETTI, Raffaele ITA 32 16-09-1998
42 NERI, Matteo ITA 4 05-05-1999
43 STRIJK, Philippe NED 312 01-01-2000
44 BIALECKI, Cezary POL 71 13-06-1999
45 BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 129 05-05-2001
46 KURZYNA, Piotr POL 222 20-08-1998
47 LADEMANN, Karol POL 14 14-06-1999
48 AILINCA, Rares ROU 128 01-08-2001
49 DRAGOMIR, George ROU 25 05-04-1999
50 STANESCU, Razvan ROU 62 15-03-2000
51 URSACHI, Razvan ROU 130 06-06-1998
52 KOSTENKO, Anatoliy RUS 2 02-03-1998
53 LOKHANOV, Konstantin RUS 1 10-11-1998
54 POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS 3 28-01-1999
55 STEPANOV, Mark RUS 13 22-10-1998
56 KRAJNC, Peter SLO 04-11-2003
57 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 406 03-04-2000
58 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 511 26-03-2001
59 KAYA, Umut TUR 203 05-08-2001
60 HOLOVANOV, Andrii UKR 204 23-09-1999
61 KUKSENKO, Roman UKR 120 16-06-1998
62 PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 103 06-12-2000
63 TRYFONOV, Yevgen UKR 65 17-01-1998



9 pools of 7
47 (74.60% of 63) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 LOKHANOV, Konstantin RUS 1
2 KOSTENKO, Anatoliy RUS 2
3 POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS 3
4 NERI, Matteo ITA 4
5 PIANFETTI, Maxime FRA 5
6 BONAH, Raoul GER 6
7 BIBI, Eliott FRA 7
8 KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR 9
9 MIGNUZZI, Giacomo ITA 10
10 KINDLER, Frederic GER 11
11 STEPANOV, Mark RUS 13
12 LADEMANN, Karol POL 14
13 BRAVO, Inaki ESP 15
14 ARPINO, Alberto ITA 16
15 NAGY, Martin HUN 18
16 RABB, Krisztian HUN 20
17 EDWARDS, James GBR 22
18 DRAGOMIR, George ROU 25
19 MINISCHETTI, Raffaele ITA 32
20 MILASSIN, Mor HUN 33
21 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 34
22 MANDOV, Ivan BUL 40
23 PINCHUK, Maksim BLR 41
24 SOLER, Hugo FRA 48
25 PATRICE, Sebastien FRA 61
26 STANESCU, Razvan ROU 62
27 TRYFONOV, Yevgen UKR 65
28 SZLAMA, Vilmos HUN 67
29 BIALECKI, Cezary POL 71
30 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 74
31 SUDDARDS, George GBR 76
32 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, Oscar ESP 80
33 SANTAMARIA, Diego ESP 88
34 BLATZ, Sebastian GER 91
35 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL 98
36 HAAG, Louis GER 100
37 HALLIWELL, Barnaby GBR 101
38 PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 103
39 RETCHIA, Vaja GEO 113
40 KUKSENKO, Roman UKR 120
41 VASKO, Andrei BLR 127
42 AILINCA, Rares ROU 128
43 BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 129
44 URSACHI, Razvan ROU 130
45 AGHAKISHIYEV, Javanshir AZE 133
46 BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 138
47 LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau BLR 157
48 CRAZE, Jamie GBR 166
49 KAYA, Umut TUR 203
50 HOLOVANOV, Andrii UKR 204
51 KURZYNA, Piotr POL 222
52 TCHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 236
53 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 243
54 TOCH, Karel BEL 272
55 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL 285
56 STRIJK, Philippe NED 312
57 POIZAT, Alexandre BEL 314
58 ASADOV, Khalid AZE 348
59 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 406
60 KAKAURIDZE, Goga GEO 491
61 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 511
62 IBRAHIMOV, Garib AZE
63 KRAJNC, Peter SLO
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Strip 5

13:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

HAAG, Louis GER

MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL

TOCH, Karel BEL

HALLIWELL, Barnaby GBR

MINISCHETTI, Raffaele ITA

LOKHANOV, Konstantin RUS

DRAGOMIR, George ROU

Strip 6

13:00

Referee(s):

ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

MILASSIN, Mor HUN

EDWARDS, James GBR

KOSTENKO, Anatoliy RUS

BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL

TCHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO

PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR

STRIJK, Philippe NED

Strip 7

13:00

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

RABB, Krisztian HUN

POIZAT, Alexandre BEL

BLATZ, Sebastian GER

KUKSENKO, Roman UKR

BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT

SHENGELIA, Nika GEO

POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS



Strip 8

13:00

Referee(s):

FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

ASADOV, Khalid AZE

NAGY, Martin HUN

KURZYNA, Piotr POL

NERI, Matteo ITA

SANTAMARIA, Diego ESP

RETCHIA, Vaja GEO

MANDOV, Ivan BUL

Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

AILINCA, Rares ROU

ARPINO, Alberto ITA

PIANFETTI, Maxime FRA

FERNANDEZ BLANCO, Oscar ESP

HOLOVANOV, Andrii UKR

PINCHUK, Maksim BLR

VARGA, Aljaz SLO

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):

MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

KAKAURIDZE, Goga GEO

SUDDARDS, George GBR

BRAVO, Inaki ESP

KAYA, Umut TUR

SOLER, Hugo FRA

BONAH, Raoul GER

VASKO, Andrei BLR



Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

BIBI, Eliott FRA

LADEMANN, Karol POL

LILLO, Gerardo ESP

LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau BLR

STANESCU, Razvan ROU

ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO

AGHAKISHIYEV, Javanshir AZE

Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

PATRICE, Sebastien FRA

URSACHI, Razvan ROU

KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR

IBRAHIMOV, Garib AZE

CRAZE, Jamie GBR

STEPANOV, Mark RUS

BIALECKI, Cezary POL

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):
BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

SZLAMA, Vilmos HUN

MIGNUZZI, Giacomo ITA

KINDLER, Frederic GER

KRAJNC, Peter SLO

BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL

TRYFONOV, Yevgen UKR

BULDEEV, Stefan BUL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
1T BONAH, Raoul GER 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 LOKHANOV, Konstantin RUS 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 LADEMANN, Karol POL 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 STEPANOV, Mark RUS 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
6 KOSTENKO, Anatoliy RUS 5 0.83 27 10 +17 Advanced
7 SANTAMARIA, Diego ESP 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
9 SOLER, Hugo FRA 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
10 PATRICE, Sebastien FRA 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
11 NAGY, Martin HUN 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
12 PIANFETTI, Maxime FRA 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
13T KINDLER, Frederic GER 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
13T PINCHUK, Maksim BLR 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
15T ARPINO, Alberto ITA 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
15T LILLO, Gerardo ESP 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
17T BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
17T MIGNUZZI, Giacomo ITA 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
19 KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
20 MINISCHETTI, Raffaele ITA 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
21 KUKSENKO, Roman UKR 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
22 NERI, Matteo ITA 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
23 SUDDARDS, George GBR 4 0.67 22 20 +2 Advanced
24 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
25 BIBI, Eliott FRA 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
26 MILASSIN, Mor HUN 4 0.67 21 20 +1 Advanced
27 CRAZE, Jamie GBR 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
28 BLATZ, Sebastian GER 3 0.50 23 17 +6 Advanced
29 MANDOV, Ivan BUL 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
30 LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau BLR 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
31 DRAGOMIR, George ROU 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
32 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
33 TRYFONOV, Yevgen UKR 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
34 AILINCA, Rares ROU 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
35 BRAVO, Inaki ESP 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
36 RETCHIA, Vaja GEO 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
37 SZLAMA, Vilmos HUN 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
38 HAAG, Louis GER 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
39 EDWARDS, James GBR 3 0.50 17 24 -7 Advanced
40 HOLOVANOV, Andrii UKR 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
41 VASKO, Andrei BLR 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
42 STANESCU, Razvan ROU 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
43 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
44 BIALECKI, Cezary POL 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
45 RABB, Krisztian HUN 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
46 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
47 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, Oscar ESP 2 0.33 17 28 -11 Advanced
48 KRAJNC, Peter SLO 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
49 TOCH, Karel BEL 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
50T URSACHI, Razvan ROU 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
50T ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
52 KAKAURIDZE, Goga GEO 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
53 POIZAT, Alexandre BEL 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
54 TCHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
55 ASADOV, Khalid AZE 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
56T BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
56T HALLIWELL, Barnaby GBR 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
58 AGHAKISHIYEV, Javanshir AZE 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
59 STRIJK, Philippe NED 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
60 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
61 KURZYNA, Piotr POL 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
62 KAYA, Umut TUR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
63 IBRAHIMOV, Garib AZE 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

4

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

5

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

6

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

7

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

8

Table of 32

1

(32) MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

3

4

5

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

6

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

7

8

9

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

10

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

11

12

13

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

14

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

15

16

Table of 64

GER

UKR

(32) MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson
ISL

BUL

ITA

FRA

BLR

GEO

FRA

UKR

RUS

RUS

HUN

GER

UKR

POL

FRA

GER

HUN

ITA

BUL

GEO

POL



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

5

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

6

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

7

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

8

Table of 16

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

9

Ref: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)
Video: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

10

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

11

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

12

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Video: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

13

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

14

(15) FERNANDEZ BLANCO, Oscar

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

15

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Video: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

18

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

19

20

21

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

22

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

23

24

25

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

26

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

27

28

29

(18) FERNANDEZ BLANCO, Oscar

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

30

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

31

32

Table of 64

RUS

ESP

(30) LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau
BLR

BLR

AUT

BLR

HUN

BEL

ITA

GBR

GER

RUS

ESP

GBR

HUN

GBR

ROU

FRA

ESP

(47) FERNANDEZ BLANCO, Oscar
ESP

ITA

ROU

ROU

UKR



Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Assist: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Assist: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Assist: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

1

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Assist: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Assist: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

4

Table of 8

ITA

RUS

FRA

GER

RUS

ITA

FRA

ROU
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PIANFETTI, Maxime FRA 15-03-1999
2 PATRICE, Sebastien FRA 07-04-2000
3T LOKHANOV, Konstantin RUS 10-11-1998
3T ARPINO, Alberto ITA 03-07-1998
5 POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS 28-01-1999
6 KINDLER, Frederic GER 29-09-1998
7 NERI, Matteo ITA 05-05-1999
8 DRAGOMIR, George ROU 05-04-1999
9 BONAH, Raoul GER 16-11-1998
10 KOSTENKO, Anatoliy RUS 02-03-1998
11 SANTAMARIA, Diego ESP 25-06-1999
12 KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR 17-05-1998
13 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 27-04-1999
14 MANDOV, Ivan BUL 18-04-1998
15 SZLAMA, Vilmos HUN 09-08-1999
16 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, Oscar ESP 26-03-1998
17 PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 06-12-2000
18 LADEMANN, Karol POL 14-06-1999
19 STEPANOV, Mark RUS 22-10-1998
20 SOLER, Hugo FRA 16-02-1998
21 NAGY, Martin HUN 24-08-1998
22 PINCHUK, Maksim BLR 09-01-1999
23 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 17-08-2000
24 BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 13-03-1999
25 MINISCHETTI, Raffaele ITA 16-09-1998
26 SUDDARDS, George GBR 06-01-1998
27 BIBI, Eliott FRA 29-10-1999
28 MILASSIN, Mor HUN 06-01-2000
29 CRAZE, Jamie GBR 15-05-1999
30 MATEEV, Andri Nikolaysson ISL 08-04-2000
31 BRAVO, Inaki ESP 18-03-1998
32 BIALECKI, Cezary POL 13-06-1999
33 MIGNUZZI, Giacomo ITA 13-04-1999
34 KUKSENKO, Roman UKR 16-06-1998
35 BLATZ, Sebastian GER 29-03-1999
36 LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau BLR 07-02-1999
37 TRYFONOV, Yevgen UKR 17-01-1998
38 AILINCA, Rares ROU 01-08-2001
39 RETCHIA, Vaja GEO 30-03-1999
40 HAAG, Louis GER 04-07-2000
41 EDWARDS, James GBR 15-08-2000
42 HOLOVANOV, Andrii UKR 23-09-1999
43 VASKO, Andrei BLR 01-09-1998
44 STANESCU, Razvan ROU 15-03-2000
45 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL 11-12-1998
46 RABB, Krisztian HUN 10-11-2001
47 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 07-05-2000
48 KRAJNC, Peter SLO 04-11-2003
49 TOCH, Karel BEL 01-09-1999
50T URSACHI, Razvan ROU 06-06-1998
50T ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 26-03-2001
52 KAKAURIDZE, Goga GEO 01-12-2000
53 POIZAT, Alexandre BEL 11-05-2000
54 TCHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 26-08-2000
55 ASADOV, Khalid AZE 11-03-1999
56T BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 05-05-2001
56T HALLIWELL, Barnaby GBR 14-06-2000
58 AGHAKISHIYEV, Javanshir AZE 17-03-1999
59 STRIJK, Philippe NED 01-01-2000
60 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 03-04-2000
61 KURZYNA, Piotr POL 20-08-1998
62 KAYA, Umut TUR 05-08-2001
63 IBRAHIMOV, Garib AZE 22-02-1998
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR B 18051994004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
FLOREA, Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
MICHELOTTO, Marco ITA B 18091990006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SCHULZ, Marcus GER B 23031980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ZHUKOVA, Margarita RUS B 18051983004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


